

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
OTHER	<u> </u>	

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health Innovation Subcommittee

Representative Reed offered the following:

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Between lines 87 and 88, insert:

(t) Section 895.03, relating to racketeering and illegal debts.

(u) Section 896.101, relating to the Florida Money Laundering Act.

Remove lines 100-101 and insert:

Law Enforcement and provide the first, middle and last name, social security number, date of birth, mailing address, sex, and race of the applicant a

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Amendment No.

21 Remove line 73 and insert:

22 (i), (t), and (u) are added to that subsection to read:

23

24

25

26

27

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

28

Remove lines 7-9 and insert:

29

amending s. 408.809, F.S.; adding additional disqualifying

30

offenses to background screening provisions; amending s. 435.04,

31

F.S.; requiring certain identifying information to be included

32

for background checks submitted to the FBI; amending s. 435.07,

33

F.S.;

34